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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

20 TREINO - F4 JR
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:50:31

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

29/02/2024 15:50 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
16 55.253 +1.009 16:10:16.461 19 56.420 +1.896 16:13:49.22
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 17 1:19.578 +25.334 16:11:36.039 20 58.335 +3.811 16:14:47 .5¢
1 58.746 +4.656 15:51:42.692 18 55.165 +0.921 16:12:31.204
2 55.902 +1.812 15:52:38.594 19 55.101 +0.857 16:13:26.305 (36) LUCAS GUIMARAES
3 55.281 +1.191 15:53:33.875 20 54.476 +0.232 16:14:20.781 1 59.948 +5.391 15:51:45.01
4 54.845 +0.755 15:54:28.720 21 54.585 +0.341 16:15:15.366 2 55.877 +1.320 15:52:40.8¢
5 54.728 +0.638 15:55:23.448 22 54.697 +0.453 16:16:10.063 3 56.383 +1.826 15:53:37.27
6 54.652 +0.562 15:56:18.100 4 55.345 +0.788 15:54:32.6"
7 54.466 +0.376 15:57:12.566 (19) ENZO BRANDAO 5 55.385 +0.828 15:55:28.0(
8 4:31.014 +3:36.924 16:01:43.580 1 59.740 +5.365 15:51:45.827 6 54.831 +0.274 15:56:22.8°
9 1:04.189 +10.099 16:02:47.769 2 55.760 +1.385 15:52:41.587 7 15:57:17.3¢
10 55.220 +1.130 16:03:42.989 3 56.439 +2.064 15:53:38.026 8 54.759 +0.202 15:58:12.1¢
11 55.380 +1.290 16:04:38.369 4 54.960 +0.585 15:54:32.986 9 55.208 +0.651 15:59:07.3¢
12 54.523 +0.433 16:05:32.892 5 54.846 +0.471 15:55:27.832 10 54.883 +0.326 16:00:02.2¢
13 54.526 +0.436 16:06:27.418 6 54.818 +0.443 15:56:22.650 " 54.835 +0.278 16:00:57.07
14 54.251 +0.161 16:07:21.669 7 54.643 +0.268 15:57:17.293 12 2:39.024 +1:44.467 16:03:36.1(
15 16:08:15.759 8 15:58:11.668 13 56.093 +1.536 16:04:32.1¢
16 54.308 +0.218 16:09:10.067 9 54.511 +0.136 15:59:06.179 14 54.907 +0.350 16:05:27.1(
17 55.929 +1.839 16:10:05.996 10 54.974 +0.599 16:00:01.153 15 54.937 +0.380 16:06:22.0"
18 1:30.375 +36.285 16:11:36.371 " 54.500 +0.125 16:00:55.653 16 55.233 +0.676 16:07:17.27
19 55.243 +1.153 16:12:31.614 12 54.908 +0.533 16:01:50.561 17 55.057 +0.500 16:08:12.32
20 54.860 +0.770 16:13:26.474 13 54.561 +0.186 16:02:45.122 18 55.194 +0.637 16:09:07.52
21 54.726 +0.636 16:14:21.200 14 3:38.897 +2:44.522 16:06:24.019 19 57.400 +2.843 16:10:04.9:
22 54.580 +0.490 16:15:15.780 15 55.755 +1.380 16:07:19.774 20 55.086 +0.529 16:11:00.0C
23 54.434 +0.344 16:16:10.214 16 54.992 +0.617 16:08:14.766 21 55.437 +0.880 16:11:55.44
17 54.452 +0.077 16:09:09.218 22 56.531 +1.974 16:12:51.97
(23) JOAO GUEDES 18 55.294 +0.919 16:10:04.512 23 56.838 +2.281 16:13:48.81
1 59.926 +5.800 15:53:16.680 19 55.883 +1.508 16:11:00.395 24 58.129 +3.572 16:14:46.94
2 55.657 +1.531 15:54:12.337 20 54.835 +0.460 16:11:55.230 25 55.234 +0.677 16:15:42.17
3 54.651 +0.525 15:55:06.988 21 55.618 +1.243 16:12:50.848
4 54.685 +0.559 15:56:01.673 22 55.482 +1.107 16:13:46.330 (305) MARCELLA ASSUMPGAO
5 55.478 +1.352 15:56:57.151 23 54.875 +0.500 16:14:41.205 1 1:00.672 +6.048 15:51:51.7¢
6 54.554 +0.428 15:57:51.705 24 54.758 +0.383 16:15:35.963 2 55.971 +1.347 15:52:47.7¢€
7 54.591 +0.465 15:58:46.296 3 55.298 +0.674 15:53:43.0¢
8 54.799 +0.673 15:59:41.095 (555) RENATO PIONTI 4 55.079 +0.455 15:54:38.1:
9 4:07.222 +3:13.096 16:03:48.317 1 1:01.052 +6.633 15:52:37.499 5 54.721 +0.097 15:55:32.8¢
10 55.479 +1.353 16:04:43.796 2 56.469 +2.050 15:53:33.968 6 55.029 +0.405 15:56:27.8¢
1 54.518 +0.392 16:05:38.314 3 54.929 +0.510 15:54:28.897 7 54.794 +0.170 15:57:22.6¢
12 54.439 +0.313 16:06:32.753 4 54.880 +0.461 15:55:23.777 8 54.876 +0.252 15:58:17.5¢
13 54.276 +0.150 16:07:27.029 Sl 54419 | 15:56:18.196 9 416479 +3:21.555 16:02:33.73
14 54.732 +0.606 16:08:21.761 6 54.467 +0.048 15:57:12.663 10 1:00.055 +5.431 16:03:33.7¢
15 54.435 +0.309 16:09:16.196 7 54.837 +0.418 15:58:07.500 1" 55.744 +1.120 16:04:29.5¢
16 54.298 +0.172 16:10:10.494 8 54.623 +0.204 15:59:02.123 12 55.201 +0.577 16:05:24.7
17 EEER 16:11:04.620 9 54.600 +0.181 15:59:56.723 13 54.979 +0.355 16:06:19.7°
18 54.408 +0.282 16:11:59.028 10 54.541 +0.122 16:00:51.264 14 54.899 +0.275 16:07:14.6
19 54.443 +0.317 16:12:53.471 " 54.744 +0.325 16:01:46.008 15 54.674 +0.050 16:08:09.2¢
20 55.462 +1.336 16:13:48.933 16 IEZE 16:09:03.9"
21 57.051 +2.925 16:14:45.984 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO 17 54.746 +0.122 16:09:58.6°
22 54.495 +0.369 16:15:40.479 1 1:00.873 +6.349 15:53:12.793 18 55.083 +0.459 16:10:53.7
2 56.130 +1.606 15:54:08.923 19 55.000 +0.376 16:11:48.74
(77) ENRICO MARTINHO 3 55.289 +0.765 15:55:04.212 20 54.919 +0.295 16:12:43.6¢€
1 59.160 +4.916 15:51:43.907 4 54.922 +0.398 15:55:59.134 21 55.614 +0.990 16:13:39.27
2 3:30.618 +2:36.374 15:55:14.525 5 2:00.461 +1:05.937 15:57:59.595 22 55.261 +0.637 16:14:34.5"
3 56.915 +2.671 15:56:11.440 6 55.851 +1.327 15:58:55.446 23 55.227 +0.603 16:15:29.7¢
4 1:02.282 +8.038 15:57:13.722 7 54.775 +0.251 15:59:50.221 24 55.332 +0.708 16:16:25.0¢
5 54.703 +0.459 15:58:08.425 8 54.576 +0.052 16:00:44.797
6 55.360 +1.116 15:59:03.785 9 54.759 +0.235 16:01:39.556 (4) YAGO MARTINS
7 54.323 +0.079 15:59:58.108 10 54.829 +0.305 16:02:34.385 1 1:00.808 +5.827 15:51:47.5¢
8 16:00:52.352 1 3:53.476 +2:58.952 16:06:27.861 2 56.062 +1.081 15:52:43.61
9 3:00.674 +2:06.430 16:03:53.026 12 56.119 +1.595 16:07:23.980 3 55.746 +0.765 15:53:39.3¢
10 55.762 +1.518 16:04:48.788 13 54.644 +0.120 16:08:18.624 4 55.728 +0.747 15:54:35.0¢
1 54.482 +0.238 16:05:43.270 14 55.096 +0.572 16:09:13.720 5 55.519 +0.538 15:55:30.6(
12 54.766 +0.522 16:06:38.036 15 54.528 +0.004 16:10:08.248 6 15:56:25.5¢
13 54.399 +0.155 16:07:32.435 16 54.690 +0.166 16:11:02.938 7 55.201 +0.220 15:57:20.7¢
14 54.436 +0.192 16:08:26.871 Ul 54524 | 16:11:57.462 8 55.265 +0.284 15:58:16.0¢
15 54.337 +0.093 16:09:21.208 18 55.342 +0.818 16:12:52.804 9 55.102 +0.121 15:59:11.15
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

| F4 JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - F4 JR 29/02/2024 15:50 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:50:31

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
10 2:15.826  +1:20.845 16:01:26.981 8 58.677 +0.355 16:03:14.455
1 2:59.546  +2:04.565 16:04:26.527 9 58.393 +0.071 16:04:12.848
12 55.504 +0.523 16:05:22.031 10 58.906 +0.584 16:05:11.754
13 55.609 +0.628 16:06:17.640 1" 58.635 +0.313 16:06:10.389
14 55.412 +0.431 16:07:13.052 12 58.913 +0.591 16:07:09.302
15 55.074 +0.093 16:08:08.126 13 1:21.692 +23.370 16:08:30.994
16 55.150 +0.169 16:09:03.276 14 59.979 +1.657 16:09:30.973
17 55.260 +0.279 16:09:58.536 15 59.597 +1.275 16:10:30.570
18 55.752 +0.771 16:10:54.288
19 55.145 +0.164 16:11:49.433
20 1:08.065 +13.084 16:12:57.498
21 55.497 +0.516 16:13:52.995
22 55.640 +0.659 16:14:48.635
23 55.528 +0.547 16:15:44.163
(89) RICK GOTTEMS
1 59.890 +4.612 15:51:49.444
2 56.363 +1.085 15:52:45.807
3 55.786 +0.508 15:53:41.593
4 55.638 +0.360 15:54:37.231
5 55.435 +0.157 15:55:32.666
6 55.965 +0.687 15:56:28.631
7 3:52.105 +2:56.827 16:00:20.736
8 56.853 +1.575 16:01:17.589
9 2:18.420 +1:23.142 16:03:36.009
10 57.149 +1.871 16:04:33.158
11 55.742 +0.464 16:05:28.900
12 56.064 +0.786 16:06:24.964
13 16:07:20.242
14 2:40.841 +1:45.563 16:10:01.083
15 56.510 +1.232 16:10:57.593
16 58.806 +3.528 16:11:56.399
17 56.218 +0.940 16:12:52.617
18 56.215 +0.937 16:13:48.832
19 58.561 +3.283 16:14:47.393
(112) JOAO TITO
1 1:01.465 +5.876 15:51:51.652
2 56.583 +0.994 15:52:48.235
3 55.690 +0.101 15:53:43.925
4 15:54:39.514
5 55.934 +0.345 15:55:35.448
6 56.225 +0.636 15:56:31.673
7 56.272 +0.683 15:57:27.945
8 2:26.859 +1:31.270 15:59:54.804
9 56.185 +0.596 16:00:50.989
10 55.739 +0.150 16:01:46.728
11 55.972 +0.383 16:02:42.700
12 59.059 +3.470 16:03:41.759
13 57.413 +1.824 16:04:39.172
14 55.875 +0.286 16:05:35.047
15 55.667 +0.078 16:06:30.714
16 55.793 +0.204 16:07:26.507
17 56.262 +0.673 16:08:22.769
18 56.023 +0.434 16:09:18.792
19 3:30.881 +2:35.292 16:12:49.673
20 58.555 +2.966 16:13:48.228
(212) DIOGO CRUZ
1 1:02.298 +3.976 15:51:59.253
2 1:00.068 +1.746 15:52:59.321
3 5:21.066 +4:22.744 15:58:20.387
4 59.746 +1.424 15:59:20.133
5 58.809 +0.487 16:00:18.942
6 58.514 +0.192 16:01:17.456
7 A 16:02:15.778
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